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SIMM'S COURT
Dickerson, M A, running roller 11.00
Hadley, L O, hauling wood and

water 6.60
Davis, Brady, use of engine, etc 72.00
City of Silverton, use of roller 5.00

25.20
2.50
6:00
1,25

2.50

Houpman, Andrew, shoveling 6.00
Batson, Robert, hauling gravel 24.00
Stevans? Tedie, do 10.00
Coomler Kenneth, do .. 10.00
Jefferson, W J, patrolman 35.60

Road District No. 17
AfllrrHnV T a (,. tM 1 . . nA

Salem Sand & Gravel Co, do
De Vries, Wm, dragging road
Clymer, Geo, do - -
Hersch, Adam, repairing culvert

Hersch, Fred, do -
Ramsden, C J, patrolman ......

Road District No. 23

Johnson, L A, hauling water 2.75

bridge s 3.60
Hall, B C, foreman . 15.87

R ad District No. 20
Gerik, Val, grading , 3 00

Cada, Tom do L. 9 00

Avc'crson, R. filling holes ........
Kaplinger, Wm F, patrolman 7.00

Road District No. 21
Oregon Gravel Co, gravel 138.45
Spaulding Logging Co, The

Chas K, lumber 28.80
Road District No. 22

Burk. H R, helped repair cul-
vert 3.00

Shubert, Charles E, shoveling
gravel .. ............ 4.50

Dahl, Hartwick, do 12.00
Bowen, Frank, do -
Hatteberg,' Martin, do . 15.00
Hatteberg, Luther, do 15.00
Dahl, Ole O, do 3.00
Dickens, Vivian, do 9.00
English, Gaylord W, watching

gate . 7.50
Dickens, Clarence, shoveling

gravel 3.00
English, W O, patrolman 32.75

Road District No. 14
Ames, S, oil, powder, nails, etc.. 169.05
Silver Fall Timber Co. lumber 33.66

lb Following Is the Official;
Ashby, Wayne, hauling water..Oregon Gravel Co., gravel 115.96

Salem Sand &" Gravel Co, gravel- 6.30
Kobow, C A, grading 19.50
Saucy, Chas D. do fi.nn

Brunner, John, hauling well
drill ,. .. 6.00

Oeder, A, patrolman J 73.60
Road District No. 15

Ringwald, Chris H.'hauling
gravel 150.49

Salem Sand & Gravel Co, gravel 18.20
Kaser, John, hauling gravel .. 12.00
King, Will, do I.... 49.60
Kaser, Fred D, do 9.00

18.00
64.25

2.00
80.50

Ditter, Bell & Co, shovels, luse,
nails . ;

Brewer, J H, lumber . ...
Cooley, Albert, loading wagons,

pbhcahon of the record of

Cbbs before the Marion

Cocsty Cominissioners Court
Worden, Ralph, do 9.00
Williamson, N P, do 3.00
Williamson. Willie, do 3. 00
Landers, Arthur, cutting brush 6.00

etc -

Cooper, M S, drilling

Tokstad, Martin, feeding rock
crusher

Whltlock, Leone, hauling rock..
Whitlockt Roy, wheeling rock....
Hartman, C D, patrolman

Road District No. 12
Herrick, B B, advance for car

fare, etc
Brougher, A L, caps,' fuse, etc..
Richter, A F, wood, etc
Shepherd, Glenn, breaking

rock, etc
Hogg, W T, patrolman

Road District No. 13

Oregon Gravel Co, gravel 7.80
Oregon Gravel Co, do ., 66.86

1.25
8.75
8.75

(To be Continued.)iidiieny, jjowner, work onBrunner, Alvla, do. ; 6.00
Dahl, Val, shoveling gravel ...... 4.50

Arthur, Fred, blasting rock 18.00
Knauf, J, helping powderman,

etc . .... 1.50 Dahl, Otto, hauling gravel 12.00

For The October Term, 1919.

wiih the amount allowed,

IBs continued, etc, according

to the records in the office of

18.75 .Winter, H.J, shoveling .and 9.00
9.00

Dick, Jim, shoveling gravel
McKinley, Fred, do63.25 wheeling rock .... 52.5D T'TTTTTTf ttttTmi444444 tlMlttttttTTTTITTT T TTT TT " " '

T--

33.0057.00 Haberly, Will, hauling gravel....ISwenson, J, do -
54.25Bailer, Henry C, patrolman25 Alenander, Chas, hauling rock,Ames, S, bolts .

Bowen, G D, gravel . . 1
Johnson, Hans, hauling gravel,

.70 etc. ......

Brown. C. F. shovelins andetc. ... as. 01) wheeling rock

46.75 Rood District No. IB
Kobow, C A, hauling tile ...... 9.00

19.50 'Salem Sewer Pipe Co, pipe 35.00
35.75 jHingen, Knute, gravel 7.50

Walt man, Lester, spreading
55.60 gravel .18.00

the County Clerk

' ROADS AND HIGHWAYS

Stortz, Sam, hauling gravel
Lee, Frank, hauling gravel, etc.
Overlund, Edwin, do

24.00 Relnhart, J, hauling rock .......
24.00 Knauf, M, shoveling and
30.00! wheeling rock ...

Knauf, W, do
18.00 Drake, J, hauling rock

52.50 Thurman, John, do 12.00Rltchey, John, hauling gravel
Deggeller, William A, do .,

3.50

18.00

21.52
10.11

23.50
147.00

ii

30.2b Plennert, Anton, do .'. 63.76
46.60 Balch, W H, spreading gravel,naignsn, Alvin R, spreading Mais, Geo, feeding crusher .

sr&vel 12.oo etc 63.75

Road District No. 3.
Jackson, William repairing cul-

vert .. . ...
Kuensting, Charles .dragging

road

Liekon, A, shoveling rock 16.509.00

Women's and Misses7.50
.75

3.00
1.35

84.60

Mays & Carver, nalla
Miller, Allen hauling tools.....
Miller, Fred J bridge timber.
Miller, J H patrolman ... Marked DownTomorrow

2:15-7:00-- 9:00 P.M.
Saturday

CONTINUOUSLYRoad District No. 6.
Davidson, Edward F hauling

gravel '. 21.75
DavidHon, James F do 27.00
Davidson, John do 58. BO

Couts
StiX Warren Kerrigan8.75

1.50
38.60 dDunn, W C gravel

Gooding; James hauling gravel
Davidson, W F patrolman

(Road District No. 6. its anINMahony, F W gravel ... 12.60
6.00Moore, Charles dragging

Meyherter, W B hauling gravel 6.25 "The End of the Game"Mahony, F W do 41.70
Rubens, Tlico do 62.00
Parker Frank do . 40.00
Leonard, M J do 64.00

ressesMarked Down
74.00
16.00

Xmlah, John do ...'.
Imlah, Richard do
Du Rette, F. Ralph, grading.... A

"THE DENTIST"

Mack Sennett Comedy and a

GOOD ONPJ!

SPECIAL MUSICAL

Interpretations of Pictures on

our big Wurlitzer

22.50 Some garments are reduced 20 per cent. Many 25 per cent. Still more 33 1-- 3

per cent. Some drop 40 per cent. Regardless of cloth values or the likelihood
that similar stvles will be shown another-seaso- n the prices have been cut so

De Rette, F R patrolman 9.00
Road District 'No. 7

Jenkins, David Harry, claim
for damages (Continued)

Salem Sand & Gravel CO, gravel 280.00
t as to move this season's garments this season. Merchandise must be con--

I stantly on the move and the prices marked are for quick selling.
ffft"'1'1 1'jaw"tMPATHE

NEWS
MISS MARGARET FABER

ORGANIST .'.$29.75, $34.75, $44.75, $54.75X SUIT PRICES

COAT PRICES .. - - $14.75, $19.75, $24.75 to $05.00

DRESSES PRICED FROM . .... - $1648 to $54.75

Sowa, Paul blacksmithlng
Hock, Frank driving team
Warper, Ralph, shoveling- gravel
putaforth, I E, on grader and

K. L. D
Cutaforth, Ross with K, L. D...
Zacher, B'red on grader

' Armstrong, Leroy bridge work
Cutaforth, John H, patrolman

Roud DiHtrlct No. 8
Bowa. Paul, bliicksmlthing
BpiMildlng Logging Co, The

Chas K, lumber
Whitman, C F, Hpikea
Demerest, Charles, repairing

culvert , ,,
Rlank, J F, grading
Lentz, Joe, repairing bridge....
Juve, Albert, do ..."
Durant, L W, patrolman

. 6.23
13.50

3.00

38.37
6.26

24.00
1.50

76.12

6.45

19.00
1.05

1.60
9.00
4.00
4.00

22.25

: C O O O O
All at remarkable savings

t 44t tf tT4t44 t4t tt4

If0: Sluoe Weeketers35.00
v..
4.50 t Quality9.00J Popular

Prices
"Where Shopping Is a Pleasure"

--Support the Campaign for W. S. S.Merchandise

Road District No. 8
Zumwalt & Glllard, damage to

truck
Road District No. 8

- Miller, Geo, running grader, etc.
Miller, Henrys grading, eto :

Nuhl, Allle running grader
Nehl, Thed grading
Parker, E B filling, holes
Ktallman, John do ....
Whitney, Loyd repairing bridge
Bcollard, Wm patrolman

Road District No. .

Carmlckel, C V spikes, etc
Ollles, Frank, felling and blasting

tree

AT THE
8.00
6.00
3.00
1.50
3.00

11.00

3.75 PEOPLES CASH STORE

It is needless to say what this means. Everybody knows the Famous Peters : '

guaranteed all leather shoe.The test on the market. AH this week we are ;:t

1.25
122.65

1.50
66.60
64.00

63.00
79.00

.15

46.00

16.10
6.83

15.75
6.00

14.25

holding a special sale on shoes and rnbbers which means a net saving to you of

IClng & Kenagy gravel :

l.enon, L D powder ....
Kelson, A K haling rock, etc ,.
Kelson, Hons hauling rock
'Wolfe, Wm hauling crushed

rock, etc ....
VanCIeave Joseph A patrolman

Road District No. 10.
Kbner, J W axlcgrease
flalem Sand & Gravel company
. gravel
Orelaenauer, John hauling gra--

vel, eto
Ksch, Frank hauling gravel ......
Grelsenauer, Ed hauling gravel

eto
Ifraemer, Tory opening road ....
Iteming, R J patrolman

J

2czr Of
5.00

Koad District No. 11.
Kobow, C A, operating grader, etc
Ames, 8, rock hooks, etc
Uarbo, P J, for wood and haul- - 1

8.25

81.00
6.40

65.60

93.00

8.70
47.12

' Hurry and take advantage of this real shoe sale K

Anniversary Sale Continued
Owing to the fact that hundreds were disaDDointed last Saturdav. we have de

ln :

Brougher, A L, bolts, nails, eto.
Drown, Ben, work at crusher,

eto.
Davenport, Floid, use of engine

at crusher
Kbner, J W, wedges and shovel

handles
' fiochle, Carl, wood
Grave. Cllford, hauled water '

eta :

Craves, Edward, wheeling rock
Craves, Grant, hauling rock

' Hartman, Earl, hauling water..
Jlicka, Mrs E M, shovels, etc....

j llolmon, Oliver, wheeling rock
Jlmison, Dick, spreading rock....
Johnson, Chas, hlacktimlthing....
Jones, Joseph, wheeling rock....
1 Jgtit, Joe, wheeled rock, etc....
IMeuman. Frank, do
Palace, George, rolling
fihepard, Knute, wheeling rock..
Shields, Marry, do ,

Thomas, Archie, feeding crusher

cided to hold our Anniversary Sale again this week so that everybody may

42.00
30.00
62.60
10.60

7.35
14.00
30.00
21.30

6.00
88.00
84 00
84.00
14.Q0

12.00
16.00

1 L'av UKe aavautage 01 tms

Feast of Bargains
The same big price reductions which made last week's sale so popular, will be

' in effect. Watch, wait and be ready for this big event.

Edison Tone Test Campaign
of 1919-2- 0.

. In which two thousand recitals will be given by forty famous artists, is one
, , of the greatest educational forces in the music world today. One of these tone

tests was given at the Grand Opera House here on October 27, by Ida Gardner' ami Mr. Lyman, on the above laboratory model Diamond Disk phonograph.

GEO C WILL
IS SALEM'S EDISON DEALER

Ask other Phonograph Salesmen why they do not give some tone tests

Sure to
please
company

TTteFfemiimStore tfatsshoes
Groceries
Dry Goods
Clothing'

everybody W?

likes 0v
, PH0ME453 vPost

SATURDAY'S BIG SALEFOASTIES


